

$$\begin{aligned} & \text{CH} = 120 \text{ M} + 0 \quad 1230 \text{ M} \\ & 10 \text{ m} \times 30 \text{ cm} \times \frac{(5.0 + 4.50 + 3.25)}{3} \times 0.075 = 9.9375 \\ & 10 \text{ m} \times 30 \text{ cm} \times \frac{(3.75 + 3.25)}{2} \times 0.075 = 8.4375 \\ & 10 \text{ m} \times 30 \text{ cm} \times \frac{(3.75 + 3.10 + 3.60)}{3} \times 0.075 = 7.8375 \\ & 10 \text{ m} \times 30 \text{ cm} \times \frac{(3.60 + 3.75 + 3.90)}{3} \times 0.075 = 7.9875 \end{aligned}$$

$$\text{CH} = 120 \text{ M} + 0 \quad 1230 \text{ M}$$

$$\begin{aligned} & 10 \text{ m} \times 30 \text{ cm} \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 84.375 \\ & 12 \text{ m} \times 30 \text{ cm} \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 101.25 \\ & 5 \text{ m} \times 30 \text{ cm} \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 92.1875 \\ & 2 \text{ m} \times 30 \text{ cm} \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 35.9375 \\ & 7 \text{ m} \times 30 \text{ cm} \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 59.0625 \end{aligned}$$

$$\text{Total} = 346.384 \text{ m}^3$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. <u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1) Construction of Benchmarks Pillar					
Qty vide map - (15)	1.823 km				
@	10949.59/1km				199612.00
(2) Clearing and grubbing etc					
Qty vide map - (15)	1.28 Hec				
@	52948.20/Hec				67838.20
(3) Const ⁿ of embankment load 1000m					
Qty vide map - (16)	1217.0m ³				
@	192.03/m ³				233702.20
(4) Const ⁿ of embankment load 100m					
Qty vide map - (16)	2839.69m ³				
@	124.22/m ³				352757.20
(5) Const ⁿ of Subgrade etc					
Qty vide map - (16)	3831.75m ³				
@	190.01/m ³				728071.20
(6) Const ⁿ of G.S.D. Con-I etc					
Qty vide map - (16)	944.05m ³				
@	2639.15/m ³				2491503.20
(7) Plr. work on G.S.D. Con-II etc					
Qty vide map - (19)	346.384m ³				
@	3417.57/m ³				1183792.20
(8) Plr. P.C.M. 20 Pavement etc					
Qty vide map - (20)	72.959m ³				
@	6160.54/m ³				449467.20
(9) Plr. M.H. 20 Logo board etc					
Qty vide map - (10)	03 nos				
@	9376.81/each				28131.20
Co. Total					56,41,424.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area	
	No.	L.	B.	D.		
(16) Q/W in excavation						
Qty side T.M.B P- (16)		87.36 m ³				
		@ 305.42/m ³			266812	
(17) P/R P.C.M in foundation						
Qty side T.M.B P- (16)		7.938 m ³				
		@ 5069.58/m ³			402422	
(18) P/R P.C.M in foundation						
Qty side T.M.B P- (16)		54.24 m ³				
		@ 5546.97/m ³			3008682	
(19) P/R P.C.M in 81/2" duct						
Qty side T.M.B P- (18)		39.109 m ³				
		@ 5779.39/m ³			2260262	
(17.5) P/R P.C.M in 1000 mm dia						
Qty side T.M.B P- (17)		22.50 m ³				
		@ 3659.99/m ³			823502	
		Total			63,17,5912	
Add. 12% GST					7,58,1112	
Add. 1% L.C.M					63,1762	
Add. S. Fee side T.M.B P- (17)					76,1642	
					P- (20) + 29,1452	
					Total	72,44,1872
Less 16.75% below ceiling 12,13,4012						
					60,30,7862	
Less Previous bill payment					44,70,0752	
					payable	15,60,7112
B 22/12/2023						
22/12/23 A.E						

Continuation